Carson Country USBC

2018 City Open Championship

Final Prize List

Team
Place Team name Entry
1 JUST 4 FUN 2
Larry Johnson, Jess Fonseca, George Alm, Rodger Koplin
2 WERFAMILY 10
Cheryl Jeanblanc, Matt Williams, Bob Jeanblanc, Frank Smith
3 DOTDOTS 20
Larry Tapp, Mike Eggert, Danielle Arroway, Nathan Owen
4  LOST REVERENDS 9
Bill Forsythe, Rich Foster, Greg Ramos, Chris Ramos
5 U-CHOOSE 12
Ken Crawford, Kelly Werth, Tim McCarthy, Dave Dickey
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,320.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,320.00
Doubles
Place Team name Entry
1 Reynolds, Frank / Oakes, Don W 25
1  Gurney, Joe / Cutright, Maxwell K 22
3  Alm, George / Fonseca, Jess 2
4 Forsythe, William G / Foster, Rich J 9
5  Arroway, Danielle R / Wilkerson, William J 16
6  Watrous, Kenneth S / Boecher, Michael C 5
7 Eggert, Michael B / Owen, Nathan D 20
8  Griffin, Kevin T / Griffin, David A 14
9 Ramos, Chris / Ramos, Greg L 9
9  Sweet, Robin L / Sweet, Charles/Sonny A 18
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,290.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,290.00
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Eggert, Michael B
Huttman, Nick T
Reynolds, Frank
Easley, Jess M
Chisam, Chris M
Wilkerson, William J
Rutledge, Vickie L
Dorff, Gloria J
Johnson, Larry K
Smith, Frank A
Fonseca, Jess

Alm, George
Gurney, Joe

Tomlin, Joe W
Sweet, Robin L
Goodman, Michael R
Williams, Matthew J
Jeanblanc, Cheryl R
Koplin, Roger
Arroway, Danielle R

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Optional All Events

Place Team name
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Eggert, Michael B
Forsythe, William G
Huttman, Nick T
Easley, Jess M
Goodman, Michael R

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Optional Scratch All Events

Place Team name

1
2

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Eggert, Michael B
Huttman, Nick T

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:
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Entry
20
7
25
13
21
16
24
15
2
10
2
2
22
22
18
7
10
10
2
16

Entry

Score
891
843
826
820
805
804
803
784
779
779
773
772
772
770
767
766
765
764
763
761

Score
2,412
2,360
2,356
2,343
2,335

Score
2,163
2,113

Prize
$150.00
$100.00

$95.00
$90.00
$85.00
$80.00
$75.00
$70.00
$65.00
$65.00
$60.00
$55.00
$55.00
$50.00
$45.00
$40.00
$35.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00




